
1 1730 Aleah Perry F 12 25:49 McPherson High School (0)
2 1671 Samantha Brooks F 10 26:06 Buhler High School 1
3 1694 Natalya Christy F 10 26:17 Circle High School (0)
4 1696 Addison Mcintosh F 10 26:19 Circle High School (0)
5 1673 Allison Goans F 12 26:50 Buhler High School 2
6 1678 Gracie Oard F 10 26:53 Buhler High School 3
7 1835 Gracie Goyer F 12 26:59 Winfield High School (0)
8 1697 Alyssa Patty F 11 27:26 Circle High School (0)
9 1676 Mercury Lusk F 11 27:27 Buhler High School 4
10 1675 Allison Johnson F 9 29:15 Buhler High School 5
11 1672 Jacey Combs F 9 29:15 Buhler High School (6)
12 1674 Jasmine Griffin F 9 31:25 Buhler High School (7)
13 1836 Addisyn Spengler F 9 32:45 Winfield High School (0)
14 1729 Mariska Davis F 10 33:30 McPherson High School (0)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Girls JV Division 3 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points

LIVE results online now at timerguys.com/results 1



High School Girls JV Division 3

1. Buhler High School - 15 Points
1 1 #1671 Samantha Brooks 10 26:06.69
2 2 #1673 Allison Goans 12 26:50.09
3 3 #1678 Gracie Oard 10 26:53.05
4 4 #1676 Mercury Lusk 11 27:27.22
5 5 #1675 Allison Johnson 9 29:15.29
(6) 6 #1672 Jacey Combs 9 29:15.30
(7) 7 #1674 Jasmine Griffin 9 31:25.13

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Girls JV Division 3
Points Team Place Name Grade Time

1



1 1763 Emersyn Herod F 9 22:50 Rose Hill High School (0)
2 1615 Arwyn Hennesy F 10 24:10 Andale High School (0)
3 1762 Navia Garcia-Bebek F 10 24:54 Rose Hill High School (0)
4 1616 Eva Krehbiel F 9 26:37 Andale High School (0)
5 1617 Mikayla Maury F 11 28:03 Andale High School (0)
6 1766 Josie Palmer F 9 30:25 Rose Hill High School (0)
7 1713 Kayleigh Morris F 12 32:01 El Dorado High School (0)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Girls JV Division 4 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points

LIVE results online now at timerguys.com/results 1



1 1656 Spencer Hines M 12 18:03 Buhler High School 1
2 1658 Hunter Metzger M 11 18:40 Buhler High School 2
3 1660 Matthew Morgan M 12 19:16 Buhler High School 3
4 1657 Kai Mendenhall M 10 19:48 Buhler High School 4
5 1646 Dawson Banning M 12 20:13 Buhler High School 5
6 1659 Andrew Morgan M 10 20:19 Buhler High School (6)
7 1664 Nathan Olson M 11 20:21 Buhler High School (7)
8 1647 Brendan Barton M 9 20:27 Buhler High School (0)
9 1648 Marshall Birney M 10 20:30 Buhler High School (0)
10 1667 William Trumpp M 12 20:33 Buhler High School (0)
11 1653 Payton Frees M 10 20:39 Buhler High School (0)
12 1663 Nathan Nuttman M 9 20:49 Buhler High School (0)
13 1728 Micaiah Stevenson M 10 20:56 McPherson High School 8
14 1833 Jack Speer M 12 20:57 Winfield High School (0)
15 1633 Chase Hartley M 10 21:12 Augusta High School (0)
16 1726 Skylar Lockard M 12 21:17 McPherson High School 9
17 1724 Kale French M 11 21:22 McPherson High School 10
18 1662 Judah Nowlan M 12 21:28 Buhler High School (0)
19 1650 Carsen Blasdel M 11 21:39 Buhler High School (0)
20 1654 Jesse Goertzen M 12 21:45 Buhler High School (0)
21 1745 Braxton Frazier M 9 22:04 Mulvane High School (0)
22 1634 Corbin Tipton M 12 22:44 Augusta High School (0)
23 1722 Miles Bauer M 9 22:45 McPherson High School 11
24 1632 Braedyn Carlson M 9 22:52 Augusta High School (0)
25 1747 Isaac Waterman M 11 22:54 Mulvane High School (0)
26 1651 Holdon Brooks M 9 22:54 Buhler High School (0)
27 1666 Jayce Spencer M 12 22:56 Buhler High School (0)
28 1649 Caleb Blackwell M 12 22:57 Buhler High School (0)
29 1727 Hunter Mendez M 11 22:59 McPherson High School 12
30 1661 Isaak Neighbor M 10 23:32 Buhler High School (0)
31 1652 James Frankenfield M 9 23:45 Buhler High School (0)
32 1723 Jonah Foster M 9 25:22 McPherson High School (13)
33 1725 Parker Koehn M 10 25:38 McPherson High School (14)
34 1665 Michael Roberts M 10 28:17 Buhler High School (0)
35 1669 Riley Voran M 9 31:40 Buhler High School (0)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Boys JV Division 3 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points
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High School Boys JV Division 3

1. Buhler High School - 15 Points
1 1 #1656 Spencer Hines 12 18:03.02
2 2 #1658 Hunter Metzger 11 18:40.99
3 3 #1660 Matthew Morgan 12 19:16.65
4 4 #1657 Kai Mendenhall 10 19:48.33
5 5 #1646 Dawson Banning 12 20:13.57
(6) 6 #1659 Andrew Morgan 10 20:19.15
(7) 7 #1664 Nathan Olson 11 20:21.19

2. McPherson High School - 50 Points
8 1 #1728 Micaiah Stevenson 10 20:56.25
9 2 #1726 Skylar Lockard 12 21:17.47
10 3 #1724 Kale French 11 21:22.27
11 4 #1722 Miles Bauer 9 22:45.09
12 5 #1727 Hunter Mendez 11 22:59.25
(13) 6 #1723 Jonah Foster 9 25:22.63
(14) 7 #1725 Parker Koehn 10 25:38.01

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Boys JV Division 3
Points Team Place Name Grade Time

1



1 1806 Kaleb Hamilton M 10 20:15 Wellington High School 1
2 1804 Talen Cantrell M 11 20:54 Wellington High School 2
3 1807 Brodee Lough M 9 21:09 Wellington High School 3
4 1803 Cabel Bogguss M 10 21:35 Wellington High School 4
5 2211 Connor Maley-Lackey M 21:41 Clearwater 5
6 1709 Michael Dillner M 10 21:51 El Dorado High School (0)
7 1761 Jonah Lemasters M 10 22:10 Rose Hill High School (0)
8 1711 Peyton Heilman M 10 22:12 El Dorado High School (0)
9 2210 Nick Cleary M 22:39 Clearwater 6
10 1760 Ben Kinnan M 10 22:51 Rose Hill High School (0)
11 1710 Thomas Dillner M 10 23:39 El Dorado High School (0)
12 2209 Ryker Jones M 24:05 Clearwater 7
13 2207 Landohn Schill 24:06 Clearwater 8
14 2208 Zane Gill M 24:07 Clearwater 9
15 1758 Jake Bowser M 9 24:43 Rose Hill High School (0)
16 1708 John Deatrick M 10 24:54 El Dorado High School (0)
17 1821 Nasseem Eldika M 12 25:02 Wichita Collegiate School (0)
18 2206 Andrew Brown M 27:06 Clearwater (10)
19 1808 Will Mott M 9 29:01 Wellington High School 11
20 1759 Michael Clarke M 10 29:49 Rose Hill High School (0)
21 1822 Michael Goldberg M 12 31:00 Wichita Collegiate School (0)
22 1805 Lex Goff M 9 1:02:17 Wellington High School (12)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Boys JV Division 4 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points
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High School Boys JV Division 4

1. Wellington High School - 21 Points
1 1 #1806 Kaleb Hamilton 10 20:15.73
2 2 #1804 Talen Cantrell 11 20:54.79
3 3 #1807 Brodee Lough 9 21:09.30
4 4 #1803 Cabel Bogguss 10 21:35.03
11 5 #1808 Will Mott 9 29:01.32
(12) 6 #1805 Lex Goff 9 1:02:17.39

2. Clearwater - 35 Points
5 1 #2211 Connor Maley-Lackey 21:41.65
6 2 #2210 Nick Cleary 22:39.03
7 3 #2209 Ryker Jones 24:05.09
8 4 #2207 Landohn Schill 24:06.47
9 5 #2208 Zane Gill 24:07.89
(10) 6 #2206 Andrew Brown 27:06.64

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Boys JV Division 4
Points Team Place Name Grade Time
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1 1702 Brett Jacobson F 9 18:50 Circle High School 1
2 1846 Kayli Myers F 12 19:53 Winfield High School 2
3 1738 Chloe Clevenger F 12 20:33 McPherson High School 3
4 1705 Alison Unruh F 12 20:55 Circle High School 4
5 1642 Madison Busch F 10 20:58 Augusta High School (0)
6 1850 Lauryn Turner F 11 21:05 Winfield High School 5
7 1645 Sophia Otto F 12 21:09 Augusta High School (0)
8 1692 Lindsay Warner F 12 21:16 Buhler High School 6
9 1688 Taryn Horning F 12 21:22 Buhler High School 7
10 1687 Krysten Hamby F 11 21:30 Buhler High School 8
11 1849 Rhyanna Richert F 10 21:38 Winfield High School 9
12 1844 Gracelynn Benavides F 12 21:40 Winfield High School 10
13 1847 Lydia Nelson F 10 21:42 Winfield High School 11
14 1742 Lexi Patterson F 10 21:52 McPherson High School 12
15 1693 Mckenzie Welch F 11 22:04 Buhler High School 13
16 1691 Makayla Little F 11 22:22 Buhler High School 14
17 1848 Addison Potucek F 10 22:30 Winfield High School (15)
18 1740 Emily Heskett F 12 22:57 McPherson High School 16
19 1701 Georgia Devine F 11 22:59 Circle High School 17
20 1644 Adriana Otto F 10 23:00 Augusta High School (0)
21 1753 Makenzie Allen F 9 23:24 Mulvane High School (0)
22 1690 Ava Koster F 10 23:30 Buhler High School (18)
23 1845 Brooke Brogan F 11 23:34 Winfield High School (19)
24 1703 Sariah Trier F 10 23:47 Circle High School 20
25 1741 Lindley Jex F 9 23:48 McPherson High School 21
26 1739 Renae Hendricks F 11 23:56 McPherson High School 22
27 1743 Kayla Porter F 10 24:17 McPherson High School (23)
28 1689 Hannah Khan F 9 24:18 Buhler High School (24)
29 1757 Anna Stahl F 11 24:19 Mulvane High School (0)
30 1755 Leiannah Landreth F 10 24:19 Mulvane High School (0)
31 1643 Nacy Lin F 9 24:21 Augusta High School (0)
32 1704 Beth Turner F 9 24:35 Circle High School 25
33 1706 Marissa Vallejo F 10 24:44 Circle High School (26)
34 1707 Serenity Waldren F 10 25:25 Circle High School (27)
35 1744 Keanna Sullivan F 11 25:31 McPherson High School (28)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Girls Varsity Division 3 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points
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High School Girls Varsity Division 3

1. Winfield High School - 37 Points
2 1 #1846 Kayli Myers 12 19:53.71
5 2 #1850 Lauryn Turner 11 21:05.47
9 3 #1849 Rhyanna Richert 10 21:38.16
10 4 #1844 Gracelynn Benavides 12 21:40.13
11 5 #1847 Lydia Nelson 10 21:42.20
(15) 6 #1848 Addison Potucek 10 22:30.49
(19) 7 #1845 Brooke Brogan 11 23:34.42

2. Buhler High School - 48 Points
6 1 #1692 Lindsay Warner 12 21:16.55
7 2 #1688 Taryn Horning 12 21:22.09
8 3 #1687 Krysten Hamby 11 21:30.40
13 4 #1693 McKenzie Welch 11 22:04.87
14 5 #1691 Makayla Little 11 22:22.55
(18) 6 #1690 Ava Koster 10 23:30.33
(24) 7 #1689 Hannah Khan 9 24:18.53

3. Circle High School - 67 Points
1 1 #1702 Brett Jacobson 9 18:50.04
4 2 #1705 Alison Unruh 12 20:55.23
17 3 #1701 Georgia Devine 11 22:59.19
20 4 #1703 Sariah Trier 10 23:47.75
25 5 #1704 Beth Turner 9 24:35.77
(26) 6 #1706 Marissa Vallejo 10 24:44.70
(27) 7 #1707 Serenity Waldren 10 25:25.51

4. McPherson High School - 74 Points
3 1 #1738 Chloe Clevenger 12 20:33.71
12 2 #1742 Lexi Patterson 10 21:52.01
16 3 #1740 Emily Heskett 12 22:57.77
21 4 #1741 Lindley Jex 9 23:48.68
22 5 #1739 Renae Hendricks 11 23:56.93
(23) 6 #1743 Kayla Porter 10 24:17.83
(28) 7 #1744 Keanna Sullivan 11 25:31.48

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Girls Varsity Division 3
Points Team Place Name Grade Time
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Female
1 2201 Hayley Trotter F Clearwater 18:43.41
2 1777 Kyrsten Lucent 12 F Rose Hill High School 20:54.37
3 1776 Kimber Lovell 10 F Rose Hill High School 21:08.19
4 1778 Alexa Marshall 11 F Rose Hill High School 21:22.23
5 1626 Ava Bartkoski 11 F Andale High School 21:43.02
6 1774 Elliot Herod 12 F Rose Hill High School 21:54.35
7 1830 Ellie Howell 9 F Wichita Collegiate School 22:00.85
8 1721 Brynn Liess 10 F El Dorado High School 22:28.11
9 1628 Maddy Ralph 11 F Andale High School 22:41.32
10 1625 Bella Ackeret 11 F Andale High School 22:48.32
11 1816 Taylor Earl 10 F Wellington High School 22:51.00
12 1831 Dahlia Issa 10 F Wichita Collegiate School 22:58.33
13 1627 Kate Eck 9 F Andale High School 23:09.83
14 1802 Lindy Nottingham 10 F Rose Hill High School 23:12.61
15 1631 Kaitlyn Suter 11 F Andale High School 23:15.02
16 1775 Jessa Lee 12 F Rose Hill High School 23:15.43
17 1629 Addi Rau 11 F Andale High School 23:54.66
18 1801 Kaitlyn Maycock 11 F Rose Hill High School 24:05.02
19 1829 Heer Barot 9 F Wichita Collegiate School 24:20.52
20 1832 Charlotte Pigg 9 F Wichita Collegiate School 24:26.04

Male
1 2205 Camryn Clevenger M Clearwater 27:29.69

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Girls Varsity Division 4 Overall Awards
Place Bib Name Grade Sex Team Time

1



High School Girls Varsity Division 4

1. Rose Hill High School - 27 Points
2 1 #1777 Kyrsten Lucent 12 20:54.37
3 2 #1776 Kimber Lovell 10 21:08.19
4 3 #1778 Alexa Marshall 11 21:22.23
6 4 #1774 Elliot Herod 12 21:54.35
12 5 #1802 Lindy Nottingham 10 23:12.61
(14) 6 #1775 Jessa Lee 12 23:15.43
(16) 7 #1801 Kaitlyn Maycock 11 24:05.02

2. Andale High School - 46 Points
5 1 #1626 Ava Bartkoski 11 21:43.02
8 2 #1628 Maddy Ralph 11 22:41.32
9 3 #1625 Bella Ackeret 11 22:48.32
11 4 #1627 Kate Eck 9 23:09.83
13 5 #1631 Kaitlyn Suter 11 23:15.02
(15) 6 #1629 Addi Rau 11 23:54.66
(22) 7 #1630 Betsy Reichenberger 11 27:23.80

3. Wichita Collegiate School - 76 Points
7 1 #1830 Ellie Howell 9 22:00.85
10 2 #1831 Dahlia Issa 10 22:58.33
17 3 #1829 Heer Barot 9 24:20.52
18 4 #1832 Charlotte Pigg 9 24:26.04
24 5 #1828 Yasmin Bacci 10 36:24.27

4. Clearwater - 84 Points
1 1 #2201 Hayley Trotter 18:43.41
19 2 #2204 Megan Stevens 24:47.41
20 3 #2202 Electra Aimes 25:14.66
21 4 #2203 Hailey Larouche 26:05.97
23 5 #2205 Camryn Clevenger 27:29.69

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Girls Varsity Division 4
Points Team Place Name Grade Time

1



1 1700 Blake Logan M 11 16:39 Circle High School (0)
2 1682 Kaden Lohrentz M 11 16:39 Buhler High School 1
3 1684 Layne Whisler M 11 16:42 Buhler High School 2
4 1841 Corban Priest M 12 16:55 Winfield High School 3
5 1638 Michael Johnson M 12 17:09 Augusta High School 4
6 1639 Dawson Schmidt M 10 17:10 Augusta High School 5
7 1837 Jaden Brown M 11 17:14 Winfield High School 6
8 1843 Mark Thompson M 12 17:15 Winfield High School 7
9 1699 Myles Loewen M 11 17:17 Circle High School (0)
10 1840 Andru Owens M 12 17:18 Winfield High School 8
11 1683 Henry Trumpp M 10 17:19 Buhler High School 9
12 1731 Ethan Elder M 10 17:21 McPherson High School 10
13 1737 Caleb Muehler M 9 17:21 McPherson High School 11
14 1635 Aiden Broadbent M 12 17:28 Augusta High School 12
15 1681 Wyatt Bunce M 12 17:29 Buhler High School 13
16 1680 Cody Bunce M 10 17:35 Buhler High School 14
17 1685 Cameron Yutzy M 11 17:37 Buhler High School (15)
18 1686 Christopher Yutzy M 11 17:39 Buhler High School (16)
19 1736 Roberto Mendez M 12 17:48 McPherson High School 17
20 1735 Roman Mai M 12 17:54 McPherson High School 18
21 1640 Jase Thomas M 9 18:13 Augusta High School 19
22 1641 Ryker White M 12 18:15 Augusta High School 20
23 1732 Garrett Floyd M 10 18:20 McPherson High School 21
24 1636 Patrick Dieter M 11 18:26 Augusta High School (22)
25 1637 Grady Fox M 12 18:29 Augusta High School (23)
26 1752 Jacob Wilson M 10 18:34 Mulvane High School 24
27 1842 Nikolas Smith M 10 18:37 Winfield High School 25
28 1698 Dylan Hunter M 11 18:46 Circle High School (0)
29 1733 Kayden Friesen M 9 18:46 McPherson High School (26)
30 1734 Palmer Heskett M 10 19:11 McPherson High School (27)
31 1749 James Inkelaar M 10 19:52 Mulvane High School 28
32 1838 Bryce Dolch M 12 19:53 Winfield High School (29)
33 1839 Kale Jewers M 10 19:55 Winfield High School (30)
34 1748 Chris Dietrich M 12 20:10 Mulvane High School 31
35 1751 Lane Rogers M 9 20:18 Mulvane High School 32
36 1750 Jonah Larue M 11 21:24 Mulvane High School 33

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Boys Varsity Division 3 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points
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High School Boys Varsity Division 3

1. Buhler High School - 39 Points
1 1 #1682 Kaden Lohrentz 11 16:39.85
2 2 #1684 Layne Whisler 11 16:42.14
9 3 #1683 Henry Trumpp 10 17:19.32
13 4 #1681 Wyatt Bunce 12 17:29.27
14 5 #1680 Cody Bunce 10 17:35.46
(15) 6 #1685 Cameron Yutzy 11 17:37.74
(16) 7 #1686 Christopher Yutzy 11 17:39.16

2. Winfield High School - 49 Points
3 1 #1841 Corban Priest 12 16:55.54
6 2 #1837 Jaden Brown 11 17:14.42
7 3 #1843 Mark Thompson 12 17:15.90
8 4 #1840 Andru Owens 12 17:18.75
25 5 #1842 Nikolas Smith 10 18:37.08
(29) 6 #1838 Bryce Dolch 12 19:53.92
(30) 7 #1839 Kale Jewers 10 19:55.04

3. Augusta High School - 60 Points
4 1 #1638 Michael Johnson 12 17:09.22
5 2 #1639 Dawson Schmidt 10 17:10.56
12 3 #1635 Aiden Broadbent 12 17:28.86
19 4 #1640 Jase Thomas 9 18:13.34
20 5 #1641 Ryker White 12 18:15.86
(22) 6 #1636 Patrick Dieter 11 18:26.08
(23) 7 #1637 Grady Fox 12 18:29.10

4. McPherson High School - 77 Points
10 1 #1731 Ethan Elder 10 17:21.22
11 2 #1737 Caleb Muehler 9 17:21.48
17 3 #1736 Roberto Mendez 12 17:48.05
18 4 #1735 Roman Mai 12 17:54.12
21 5 #1732 Garrett Floyd 10 18:20.96
(26) 6 #1733 Kayden Friesen 9 18:46.66
(27) 7 #1734 Palmer Heskett 10 19:11.72

5. Mulvane High School - 148 Points
24 1 #1752 Jacob Wilson 10 18:34.72
28 2 #1749 James Inkelaar 10 19:52.90
31 3 #1748 Chris Dietrich 12 20:10.34
32 4 #1751 Lane Rogers 9 20:18.88
33 5 #1750 Jonah LaRue 11 21:24.48

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Boys Varsity Division 3
Points Team Place Name Grade Time
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1 1825 Cj Meyer M 12 16:22 Wichita Collegiate School 1
2 1826 Will Meyer M 10 16:35 Wichita Collegiate School 2
3 1812 Hunter Lough M 12 17:57 Wellington High School 3
4 1624 Nicholas Winter M 11 18:26 Andale High School 4
5 1620 Jack Cutler M 9 18:30 Andale High School 5
6 1823 Mason Hart M 11 18:39 Wichita Collegiate School 6
7 1809 Ryan Bacon M 12 18:59 Wellington High School 7
8 2218 Max Barry M 19:01 Clearwater 8
9 1815 Luke Wylie M 9 19:01 Wellington High School 9
10 1814 Connor Walker M 11 19:01 Wellington High School 10
11 2217 Gage Clevenger M 19:02 Clearwater 11
12 1715 Preston Flurry M 12 19:15 El Dorado High School 12
13 1810 Rome Hunt M 10 19:19 Wellington High School 13
14 1824 Price Johnson M 11 19:33 Wichita Collegiate School 14
15 1813 Zander Strader M 10 19:34 Wellington High School (15)
16 1717 Sam Greene M 10 19:37 El Dorado High School 16
17 1718 Duke Jensen M 10 19:46 El Dorado High School 17
18 1716 Gage Gomez M 10 19:49 El Dorado High School 18
19 1720 Brody Todd M 9 19:55 El Dorado High School 19
20 1719 Joe Jensen M 12 20:01 El Dorado High School (20)
21 1772 William Sager M 10 20:03 Rose Hill High School 21
22 1811 Jaxson Irey M 12 20:03 Wellington High School (22)
23 2216 Kaden Baalmann M 20:05 Clearwater 23
24 2215 Aidan Wright M 20:25 Clearwater 24
25 1773 Matt Weber M 9 20:31 Rose Hill High School 25
26 1623 Steven Madorin M 10 20:49 Andale High School 26
27 1714 Cj Barlow M 10 21:11 El Dorado High School (27)
28 2214 Tyler Campbell M 21:22 Clearwater 28
29 1622 Remy Looney M 10 21:24 Andale High School 29
30 2212 Jacob Wilson M 21:43 Clearwater (30)
31 1827 Cooper Ryan M 9 21:45 Wichita Collegiate School 31
32 1768 Travis Dixon M 10 21:47 Rose Hill High School 32
33 2213 Jake Stephen M 21:48 Clearwater (33)
34 1770 Dylan Henry M 12 21:59 Rose Hill High School 34
35 2219 Conner Bruch M 10 22:54 Andale High School 35
36 3045 Morgan Aronis M 9 23:05 Andale High School (36)
37 1769 Julius Haarmeyer M 12 23:20 Rose Hill High School 37
38 1621 Seth Graff M 10 24:43 Andale High School (38)

AVCTL Cross Country Meet - 10/13/2022
High School Boys Varsity Division 4 - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Sex Grade Time Team Points
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High School Boys Varsity Division 4

1. Wellington High School - 42 Points
3 1 #1812 Hunter Lough 12 17:57.44
7 2 #1809 Ryan Bacon 12 18:59.92
9 3 #1815 Luke Wylie 9 19:01.24
10 4 #1814 Connor Walker 11 19:01.60
13 5 #1810 Rome Hunt 10 19:19.08
(15) 6 #1813 Zander Strader 10 19:34.02
(22) 7 #1811 Jaxson Irey 12 20:03.72

2. Wichita Collegiate School - 54 Points
1 1 #1825 Cj Meyer 12 16:22.06
2 2 #1826 Will Meyer 10 16:35.22
6 3 #1823 Mason Hart 11 18:39.40
14 4 #1824 Price Johnson 11 19:33.96
31 5 #1827 Cooper Ryan 9 21:45.58

3. El Dorado High School - 82 Points
12 1 #1715 Preston Flurry 12 19:15.88
16 2 #1717 Sam Greene 10 19:37.26
17 3 #1718 Duke Jensen 10 19:46.86
18 4 #1716 Gage Gomez 10 19:49.58
19 5 #1720 Brody Todd 9 19:55.78
(20) 6 #1719 Joe Jensen 12 20:01.94
(27) 7 #1714 CJ Barlow 10 21:11.92

4. Clearwater - 94 Points
8 1 #2218 Max Barry 19:01.08
11 2 #2217 Gage Clevenger 19:02.90
23 3 #2216 Kaden Baalmann 20:05.68
24 4 #2215 Aidan Wright 20:25.73
28 5 #2214 Tyler Campbell 21:22.02
(30) 6 #2212 Jacob Wilson 21:43.23
(33) 7 #2213 Jake Stephen 21:48.38

5. Andale High School - 99 Points
4 1 #1624 Nicholas Winter 11 18:26.42
5 2 #1620 Jack Cutler 9 18:30.12
26 3 #1623 Steven Madorin 10 20:49.83
29 4 #1622 Remy Looney 10 21:24.54
35 5 #2219 Conner Bruch 10 22:54.63
(36) 6 #3045 Morgan Aronis 9 23:05.38
(38) 7 #1621 Seth Graff 10 24:43.57

6. Rose Hill High School - 149 Points
21 1 #1772 William Sager 10 20:03.14
25 2 #1773 Matt Weber 9 20:31.44
32 3 #1768 Travis Dixon 10 21:47.84
34 4 #1770 Dylan Henry 12 21:59.13
37 5 #1769 Julius Haarmeyer 12 23:20.46

AVCTL Cross Country Meet
High School Boys Varsity Division 4
Points Team Place Name Grade Time
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